

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Zhen Chen

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Chaocheng Wei

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Xiaoyang Ying

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Qingjie Ran

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Shuang Jing

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Zhiqiang Huang** 

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)





## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Performance evaluation analysis and structure optimization of dissolvable metal plug slip for shale oil and gas develop-ment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nan Luan

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 12 (December 2024)

